
 
 

       Ponderosa 
Instrumental Music        
  Palisade Peaches 
Order Due: July 25, 2025 
Pay when ordered. 
Checks payable to: PHS Instrumental Music Boosters 
_________Band    ________Orchestra _______Theater 
                        (Check all that apply) 
Grade________ Instrument______________________ 
 

 

Peach Delivery Date: 
Saturday, August 02, 2025 
 
Prices: Full Box (20lbs) $60 
             Half Box (10lbs) $40 

 
 

Student Name Student Phone Student Email  Parent Email 
 
 
 

  
 

 
 
 

Name Address Full Box Sub 
Total $ 

Half Box    Sub 
Total $ 

Total $ 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

7.       

8.       

                                              Totals  

   

 
 

All money must be turned in with order. 



 

This order form is due on July 25.        Peach Delivery Date:  Sat, August 02. 
Student Name Student Phone Student Email Parent Email 

 
 
 

  
 
 

 
 

Name Address Full Box Sub 
Total $ 

Half Box Sub 
Total $ 

Total $ 

9.       

10.       

11.       

12.       

13.       

14.       

15.       

16.       

17.       

18.       

19.       

20.       

21.       

22.       

23.       

24.       

25.       

26.       

27.       

28.       

29.       

30.       

31.       

32.       

                                      Totals 
     

 

All money must be turned in with order. 


